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T748 - WX3 Industrial Wash Shorts
Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Stretch Durawash: 65%
Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2% Elastane, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Contemporary work shorts suitable for industrial wash. Made from highly
durable polycotton canvas fabric, these shorts have been built to last.
Innovative design features provide excellent comfort and flexibility in key
movement areas. Other practical features include high rise back waistband
with side elastication and multiple pockets provide secure storage.

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical strong workwear balances comfort, versatility
and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a
solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-
day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing
systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.
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Features

- Durable polycotton stretch fabric for ease of movement that withstands
industrial laundering

- Suitable for industrial laundry and domestic home wash

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Tool loop on the waistband for secure storage of your work tools
- 2 back pockets with one open and one featuring a flap

- 2 Side pockets

- 1 Thigh pocket

- Bartacked at all stress points

- Contrast colouring for added style

- Machine washable at 60°C
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T748 - WX3 Industrial Wash Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

XD A2A®R

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T748DNR26
T748DNR28
T748DNR30
T748DNR32
T748DNR33
T748DNR34
T748DNR36
T748DNR38
T748DNR40
T748DNR41
T748DNR42
T748DNR44
T748DNR46

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4040
0.4730
0.4320
0.4460
0.4580
0.4670
0.9990
0.4940
0.5090
0.5260
0.5260
0.5340
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634

EAN13

5036108416721
5036108416738
5036108416745
5036108416752
5036108416769
5036108416776
5036108416783
5036108416790
5036108416806
5036108416813
5036108416820
5036108416837
5036108416844

GTIN/DUN14

15036108902504
15036108902511
15036108902528
15036108902535
15036108902542
15036108902559
15036108902566
15036108902573
15036108902580
15036108902597
15036108902603
15036108902610
15036108902627




